
CAPABILITIES
Graphic Design, Multimedia, Photography and Event Support for Government.
Circuit Media understands that effective and compelling communications through digital 
media and graphic design is essential to an organization’s success. We work collaboratively 
with clients to assess goals, create timelines and develop solutions specific to our clients’ 
needs to keep them effectively connected to the right audiences. Whether we are providing 
graphic design, photography, multimedia/IT support or other customer services, we utilize 
concise methodologies and well-integrated styles of content and design development to 
offer cost-effective end products that meet and exceed expectations.

• Graphic Design
• Multimedia and UI Design
• Illustration Services
• Writing and Copy Editing
• Public Affairs and Policy
• Media and Crisis Communications
• Publishing – Print/Digital
• Project Management and Compliance
• Photography

• Full Service Video Production
• Staffing – Communications/ 

IT Specialties
• Social Media/Marketing Strategy
• Event Planning and Management
• Software Development
• Training and Meeting Facilitation 
• Accessibility Compliance

CORE COMPETENCIES

• Exceptional past performance ratings
• Quick and accurate turnaround
• Accessibility and Section 508 trained
• Spanish language expertise
• Certified Green Business
• Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
• Government purchase cards accepted

• Approved GPO subcontractor
• Plain language certified 
• In-house creative studio
• Q Top Secret Facility Clearance
• Collaborative and experienced staff
• SAM registration complete and up to date
• Use of design thinking techniques 

BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH US

560 CHEROKEE ST. DENVER, CO 80204 | 2221 SOUTH CLARK ST., #417, ARLINGTON, VA 22202 | FAX: 720.881.3191

• Private Corporation – founded in 2002
• Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
• Number of Employees – 50 nationwide
• 8(a) Certified
• DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
• SBA e-200 Emerging Company
• ISBEE – Indian Small Business    

Economic Enterprise

• EDWOSB – Economically Disadvantaged  
Woman-Owned Small Business

• WOSB – Woman-Owned Small Business
• Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned  

Company
• 2018 Colorado Company to Watch
• GSA Professional Services Schedule

CORPORATE INFORMATION

PSC
7630
B599
R410
R422
R426
R499
R699
R701
R706
R707
R708
R799
T099

PRIMARY CONTACT
Rebecca Askew, CEO  
raskew@circuitmedia.com   
(o) 303.562.1807 
(m) 303.888.7925

NAICS
511110
511120
512110
541430
541490
541611
541613
541810
541820
541922
541990
561320
561410

CircuitMedia.com

@ CircuitMedia

/CircuitMediaLLC

CODES

FEDERAL  
IDENTIFIERS

WEB/SOCIAL MEDIA

DUNS: 153780031
CAGE: 668P0
GPO: 19537
GSA: PSS 47QRAA18D00EN

GREEN
BUSINESS

DIGITAL MEDIA/GRAPHIC DESIGN

http://CircuitMedia.com
https://twitter.com/circuitmedia?lang=en
https://www.facebook.com/CircuitMediaLLC


PAST PERFORMANCE

560 CHEROKEE ST. DENVER, CO 80204 | 2221 SOUTH CLARK ST., #417, ARLINGTON, VA 22202 | FAX: 720.881.3191

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT CIRCUITMEDIA.COM AND ASK ABOUT OUR PRIVATE PORTFOLIO

SANDIA NATIONAL LABORATORIES,
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Visual Communications Services
web design, technical writing, videography,  
graphic design, photography

contact: Florencia Prada, fprada@sandia.gov

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE, COLORADO 
ARMY NATIONAL GUARD

Marketing Support Services 
social media, marketing strategy and materials, 
graphic design, event planning and management

contact: James Rawlings, james.s.rawlings.civ@mail.mil

CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER, DEPARTMENT 
OF TRANSPORTATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE; 
COLORADO CONVENTION CENTER  

On-Call Public Relations and Communications 
Management
creative direction, writing and copy editing, graphic 
design, marketing materials, social media, crisis 
communications webpage design

contact: Nancy Kuhn,  nancy.kuhn@denvergov.org

U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

On-Call Video Editing Services
video editing, closed captioning, narration, 
multimedia support

contact: TJ Lane, tjlane@usgs.gov

OFFICE OF JOB CORPS,
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Technical Assistance for Office of Job Corps (OJC) 
human-centered design research and methodologies, 
graphic design, marketing, change management

contact: Kevin Culp, culp.kevin@dol.gov

 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, EXECUTIVE OFFICE 
OF U.S. ATTORNEY

Staffing of Writer/Editor
program/project management, communications, 
speech writing, videography

contact: Amy Rohrs, amy.rohrs@usdoj.gov

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE, NAVAL 
POSTGRADUATE SCHOOL  

Staffing of Videographer/Editor
program/project management, videography, 
communications 

contact: Bernie Caguiat, bernie.caguiat@nps.edu

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, NATIONAL 
INSTITUTE OF STANDARDS AND TECHNOLOGY

Marketing Support, Web Design and Hosting, and 
Event Videography Services
creative direction, logistics, video production,  
project management, graphic design, writing and 
copy editing, marketing materials, social media, 
website design

contact: Aron Krischel, aron.krischel@nist.go

Be a part of Sandia National Laboratories’ 

2ND ANNUAL WORLD 
CULTURAL DIVERSITY DAY 
where we will be learning about, bridging gaps 
between and celebrating the various 
peoples, cultures and experiences 
represented on-site and in our 
local communities.

Thursday, May 23rd, 2019
CA | GAA Event Pad 
11:00am – 1:30pm (PST)

ABQ | Steve Schiff Auditorium 
12:00pm – 2:00pm (MST)

Carlsbad | Carlsbad Conference Room
11:30am – 1:30pm (MST)

CA site will have Food Trucks, 
Livermore Heritage Guild’s Mobile 
Museum, Vendors

“Cultural Diversity is a driving force for development… 
Bridging the gap between cultures is urgent and necessary 
for peace stability and development.” – un.org

Jasmine King-Bush
CA 925-294-3525

Aundre Huynh
ABQ 505-844-6811

Sherry Stone
Carlsbad 505-284-2756

IBM SECURITY

EXPANDING THE SIM 
CARD USE FOR PUBLIC 

SAFETY CHALLENGE
WWW.PUBLICSAFETYSIMCARD.COM
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