# CIRCUITMEDIA

#### DIGITAL MEDIA/GRAPHIC DESIGN

### FEDERAL IDENTIFIERS

**DUNS:** 153780031 **CAGE:** 668P0 **GPO:** 19537

GSA: PSS 47QRAA18D00EN

#### **CODES**

NAICS	PSC
511110	7630
511120	B599
512110	R410
541430	R422
541490	R426
541611	R499
541613	R699
541810	R701
541820	R706
541922	R707
541990	R708
561320	R799
561410	T099

#### PRIMARY CONTACT

Rebecca Askew, CEO raskew@circuitmedia.com (o) 303.562.1807 (m) 303.888.7925

#### WEB/SOCIAL MEDIA



CircuitMedia.com



/CircuitMediaLLC



@ CircuitMedia









### **CAPABILITIES**

### Graphic Design, Multimedia, Photography and Event Support for Government.

Circuit Media understands that effective and compelling communications through digital media and graphic design is essential to an organization's success. We work collaboratively with clients to assess goals, create timelines and develop solutions specific to our clients' needs to keep them effectively connected to the right audiences. Whether we are providing graphic design, photography, multimedia/IT support or other customer services, we utilize concise methodologies and well-integrated styles of content and design development to offer cost-effective end products that meet and exceed expectations.

### CORPORATE INFORMATION

- Private Corporation founded in 2002
- Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
- Number of Employees 50 nationwide
- 8(a) Certified
- DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
- SBA e-200 Emerging Company
- ISBEE Indian Small Business Economic Enterprise

- EDWOSB Economically Disadvantaged Woman-Owned Small Business
- WOSB Woman-Owned Small Business
- Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned Company
- 2018 Colorado Company to Watch
- GSA Professional Services Schedule















### **CORE COMPETENCIES**

- Graphic Design
- Multimedia and UI Design
- Illustration Services
- Writing and Copy Editing
- Public Affairs and Policy
- Media and Crisis Communications
- Publishing Print/Digital
- Project Management and Compliance
- Photography

- Full Service Video Production
- Staffing Communications/ IT Specialties
- Social Media/Marketing Strategy
- Event Planning and Management
- Software Development
- Training and Meeting Facilitation
- Accessibility Compliance

### BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH US

- Exceptional past performance ratings
- Quick and accurate turnaround
- Accessibility and Section 508 trained
- Spanish language expertise
- Certified Green Business
- Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
- Government purchase cards accepted
- Approved GPO subcontractor
- Plain language certified
- In-house creative studio
- Q Top Secret Facility Clearance
- Collaborative and experienced staff
- SAM registration complete and up to date
- Use of design thinking techniques











### SANDIA NATIONAL LABORATORIES, U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Visual Communications Services web design, technical writing, videography, graphic design, photography

contact: Florencia Prada, fprada@sandia.gov

### U.S. DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE, COLORADO ARMY NATIONAL GUARD

Marketing Support Services social media, marketing strategy and materials, graphic design, event planning and management

contact: James Rawlings, james.s.rawlings.civ@mail.mil

## CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE; COLORADO CONVENTION CENTER

### On-Call Public Relations and Communications Management

creative direction, writing and copy editing, graphic design, marketing materials, social media, crisis communications webpage design

contact: Nancy Kuhn, nancy.kuhn@denvergov.org

#### **U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY**

On-Call Video Editing Services video editing, closed captioning, narration, multimedia support

contact: TJ Lane, tjlane@usgs.gov

#### OFFICE OF JOB CORPS, U.S. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Technical Assistance for Office of Job Corps (OJC) human-centered design research and methodologies, graphic design, marketing, change management

contact: Kevin Culp, culp.kevin@dol.gov

### DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF U.S. ATTORNEY

Staffing of Writer/Editor program/project management, communications, speech writing, videography

contact: Amy Rohrs, amy.rohrs@usdoj.gov

### DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE, NAVAL POSTGRADUATE SCHOOL

Staffing of Videographer/Editor program/project management, videography, communications

contact: Bernie Caguiat, bernie.caguiat@nps.edu

### U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF STANDARDS AND TECHNOLOGY

Marketing Support, Web Design and Hosting, and Event Videography Services

creative direction, logistics, video production, project management, graphic design, writing and copy editing, marketing materials, social media, website design

contact: Aron Krischel, aron.krischel@nist.go

### FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT <u>CIRCUITMEDIA.COM</u> AND ASK ABOUT OUR PRIVATE PORTFOLIO







